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Lp. Numer 
na żaglu

Nazwisko i imię Klub Rok 
ur.

Płeć 1 2 3 4 5 6 Punkty

1 POL-22

ĆWIKLIŃSKI 
ARTUR 
ĆWIKLIŃSKI 
DARIUSZ 

 
00 
00 

M 
M 

1 1 1 1 *4 4 8

2 POL-20

DAJKOWSKA 
DOROTA 
ŻMUDZIŃSKI 
MATEUSZ 

YK STAL 
GDYNIA 

00 
00 

M 
M 

2 2 *OCS 2 3 3 12

3 POL-3

WRÓBLEWSKI 
JAROSŁAW 
WILANOWSKI 
MACIEJ 

YK STAL 
GDYNIA 

00 
00 

M 
M 

*DNS 4 DNF 3 2 2 17

4 POL-12

MACHERZYŃSKI 
JAN 
JABŁOŃSKI 
JAROSŁAW 

 
00 
00 

M 
M 

3 3 2 *DNF 5 5 18

5 POL-45
KLIMEK JAKUB 
MIKULSKI 
MARCIN 

YK STAL 
GDYNIA 

00 
00 

M 
M 

*DNS DNS DNS DNS 1 1 20

* - Bieg odrzucony

Kierunek wiatru: 
Prękość minimalna: 

Prędkość 
maksymalna:

90 
1 
4 

90 
1 
4 

90 
1 
4 

90 
1 
4 

90 
1 
4 

90 
1 
4 

stopnie 
m/s 
m/s
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